

Misc Execution- 5 of 2022
Present : Bedashruti Mallik

Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia

Order dated :

06-02-2023

Today is fixed for payment.

A petition has been filed for depositing Rs. 2000/-.

Petition is allowed.

Petitioner is present.

OP's Lawer is directed to deposit the same in JC.

Petitioner is at liberty to withdraw the same at any point of time.

To 18-03-2023 for payment of Rs. 3000/- WA.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia

Sd/- Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia