

Misc Execution- 05 of 2022
Present: Abhijeet Pakhrin
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)

Order dated :

27-06-2023

Today is fixed for payment/ER.

Petitioner's Lawyer is present.

To 08-11-2023 for **payment**/ER.

Requisite to be filed in the meantime.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)