

Misc Execution 05 of 2022
Present : Abhijeet Pakhrin
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia (I/C)

Dated: 15-12-2023

Today is fixed for petitioner is directed to file statements of payments.
The petitioner is present.
Ld. Advocate for the OP praying for time for further payment.

Fix 31-01-2024 for payment.

Dictated and Corrected by me
Sd/- A. Pakhrin
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(I/C)