

Misc Exn 05 of 2022

**Present: Abhijeet Pakhrin
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)**

Order dated:

31-01-2024

Today is fixed for payment.

OP throug his Ld Advocate files a ptn praying for time.

Ptn is allowed.

Ptner files lawyer's hazira.

Fix .12-02-2024 for payment.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

**Sd/- Abhijeet Pakhrin
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)**